
Team Schedule 
Girls 

Wrestling 11/1/2024 to 2/28/2025

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: 9377250280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Wrestling
    Girls JV/Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 12/07/24 Hammer and Anvil @ Western Brown Away TBA
Sunday 12/15/24 Hamilton Pool Tournament Away TBA
Friday 12/20/24 Findlay Invitational Away TBA
Saturday 12/21/24 Findlay Invitational Away TBA
Wednesday 01/08/25 Lebanon High School Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 01/11/25 Pioneer Classic @ Olentangy Orange Away TBA
Sunday 01/12/25 Pioneer Classic @ Olentangy Orange Away TBA
Wednesday 01/15/25 Greenview Mixer Away TBA
Saturday 01/18/25 Scott Newburg Memorial Tournament @ Northmont H.S. Away TBA
Saturday 01/25/25 Shelly Ruberg Invitational @ Harrison H.S. Away TBA
Wednesday 02/05/25 Wilmington High School Away TBA
Wednesday 02/12/25 Senior Night Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 02/15/25 GMC @ Middletown Away TBA
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